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ATTENDEE LIST 
GFO-23-402 

Geothermal Grant and Loan Program Solicitation 
Pre-Application Workshop  

March 5, 2024 

Topic: GFO-23-402 Pre-Application Workshop held in Sacramento and over Zoom. 

Webinar ID: 831 8834 9791 

CEC Host and Panelist Details 

Count Name Email 

1 Armand Angulo armand.angulo@energy.ca.gov 

2 Crystal Willis crystal.willis@energy.ca.gov 

3 Elizabeth Giorgi elizabeth.giorgi@energy.ca.gov 

4 Erica Loza erica.loza@energy.ca.gov 

5 Jordan Grimm jordangrimm@energy.ca.gov 

6 Kenny Sanders kenny.sanders@energy.ca.gov 

7 Kevin Williams kevin.williams@energy.ca.gov 

8 Sierra Graves sierra.graves@energy.ca.gov 

9 Silvia Palma-Rojas silvia.palma-rojas@energy.ca.gov 

 

Other CEC Staff in Attendance 

Count Name Email 

1 Abtin Mehrshahi abtin.mehrshahi@energy.ca.gov 

2 Chuck Gentry chuck.gentry@energy.ca.gov 

3 Julie Hubbard julie.hubbard@energy.ca.gov 

4 LHuynh linh.huynh@energy.ca.gov 

5 Nadia Richards (CEC) nadia.richards@energy.ca.gov 

6 Pooya Khodaparast (CEC) pooya.khodaparast@energy.ca.gov 

 

Attendee Details 

Count Name  Email Organization or 
Affiliation 

1 One Attendee on 
phone   

 

2 Andrew andrew.fales@toptal.com  

3 Anil Singh asingh@damorphe.com Chief Engineer 

4 Azita Yazdani ayazdani@exergycorp.com Exergy Systems 

5 Bjorn Paulsson bjorn.paulsson@paulsson.com Paulsson, Inc. 

6 

Carmen Tague carment@andersonengineering.com 

Anderson 
Engineering & 
Surveying 

7 Charlene Wardlow clwardlow@yahoo.com  

8 Chris clcamire@gmail.com  

9 Derek Smith derek@marinship.com  

mailto:erica.loza@energy.ca.gov
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Count Name Email Organization or 
Affiliation 

10 Elisia Hoffman elisia@huanani.com 

11 Kathryn Materna kathryn.materna@colorado.edu 

12 Katrina Nixon knixon@alcobuildingsolutions.com 

13 Kelsey Meuser kelsey@m2-mechanical.com 

14 Kevin McAnallan kevinm@mcn.org 

15 Kim McCarthy kim.mccarthy@pollinationgroup.com 

16 LaMont Jackson lamont.jackson@creativebuild.org 

17 Luke Mcclean luke.mcclean@pollinationgroup.com 

18 Mariana Eneva 
(Imageair Inc.) meneva@imageair-inc.com 

Imageair Inc. 

19 Mark Cyffka mark@airmyne.com 

20 Max Solanki maxsolanki@gmail.com 

21 Melanie Law mlaw@ajw-inc.com AWJ, Inc. 

22 

Mike Umbro 

PRM (Premier 
Resource 
Management) 

23 Mima S. Laptes-
Frangu, mlaptesfrangu@cerritos.edu 

Cerritos College 

24 Pier Kuehn pier@seekloh.com 

25 Roland Gritto roland.gritto@emrsolutionsit.com 

26 
Ryan Tracey rtracey@sonomacleanpower.org 

Sonoma Clean 
Power 

27 Salma Ibrahim salma@buildmomentum.io Momentum 

28 Sam Bruce sam.bruce@pollinationgroup.com 

29 Sarah Harper (goes 
by Harper) sarah.harper@fervoenergy.com 

30 Ting Roy tcroy@damorphe.com 

31 Trish Johnson 
(she/they) trish.johnson@arb.ca.gov 

32 Wendy Fong wef317@lehigh.edu Lehigh University 


